62ROTA DAS CORTELHAS

Classificagao geral Veteranos B

Class. Dorsal Nome Equipa Escal&o Tempo Dif. total  Dif. parc.
1 218  Henrique Carlos BLACKBULLS-CLUBE Veteranos B 01:652:628 - -1
DE CONDEIXA
2 220  Jodo Simdes GatdesBTT Veteranos B 01:52:56  00:00:04 00:00:04
3 219 JOAOCLARA INDIVIDUAL Veteranos B 01:54:29 00:01:37 00:01:33
4 217  Lucinio Carlos Charles Team Veteranos B 02:00:18 00:07:26  00:05:49
5 215 Maério José Marinheiro Casa do Povo de Veteranos B 02:02:30 00:09:38 00:02:12
Abrunheira
6 213  José Conceicdo Silva Korpo ActivoBTT / Veteranos B 02:02:47 00:09:55 00:00:17
J.D.Monte Redondo
7 212 Jodo Antdnio Nunes Silva BLACKBULLS Veteranos B 02:02:53 00:10:01  00:00:06
8 202  José Matos Lobosda Serra/ Grupo Veteranos B 02:14:38 00:21:46  00:11:45
Fapricela
9 206  Nelson Machado Gois BlackBulls/ Clube Veteranos B 02:15:26  00:22:34  00:00:48
Condeixa/ CNI /
NEUTURA
10 216 Pedro José Lopes Caetano Abutres Bike Team Veteranos B 02:32.57 00:40:05 00:17:31
11 205 Gabriel Gameiro BTT em Coimbra Veteranos B 02:34:01 00:41:09 00:01:04
12 210 Paulo Barreirinhas Lampr-eia Veteranos B 02:41:12 00:48:20 00:07:11
13 203 Rogério Domingues Lobos da Serra/ Grupo  Veteranos B 02:46:22 00:53:30 00:05:10
Fapricela
14 223 AGOSTINHO FERNANDO Veteranos B 03:03:27 01:10:35 00:17:05
ANTUNES COIMBRA
15 224 Anténio Paulo Manaia Lobos da Serra/ Grupo  Veteranos B 03:04:44 01:11:52 00:01:17
Fapricela
16 208 Manuel Homem FalcdesBTT Veteranos B 03:14:33 01:21:41  00:09:49
17 222 HUMBERTO SIMOES Veteranos B 03:18:16 01:25:24  00:03:43
18 209 josé santos Lobos da Serra/ Grupo Veteranos B 03:26:22 01:33:30  00:08:06
Fapricela
19 204 CarlosSilva Lobosda Serra/ Grupo Veteranos B 03:26:49 01:33:;57  00:00:27
Fapricela
20 214 Jodo Neves PapaLamasBTTTeam  Veteranos B 03:40:27 01:47:35 00:13:38
D 201  Antonio Manuel Ferreira Lobosda Serra/ Grupo Veteranos B Desistiu
Fapricela
D 211 Jorge Fernandes Ribeiro CCSMB-Clube Caesde Veteranos B Desistiu
Caca Btt
D 221  Fernando Melo Caesde CacaBTT Veteranos B Desistiu
D 207  Rui Manuel Colaco Lobos da Serra/ Grupo  Veteranos B Desistiu
Fapricela
D 225 OSCAR JOSE DE OLIVEIRA Lobosda Serra/ Grupo  Veteranos B Desistiu
LOUREIRO SILVA Fapricela
D 226  Jodo Moita Veteranos B Desistiu




